Muscle Hill (US) (2006) - M -

by Muscles Yankee out of Yankee Blondie by American Winner to 6 generations

Muscles Yankee
1995

Yankee Blondie
1996

TesioPower

Valley Victory
1986

Maiden Yankee
1981

American Winner
1990

Yankee Bambi
1976

Baltic Speed
1981

Valley Victoria
1981

Speedy Crown
1968

Wistful Yankee
1972

Super Bowl
1969

B J's Pleasure
1983

Hickory Pride
1956

Yankee Duchess
1957

Speedy Somolli
1975

Sugar Frosting
1972

Bonefish
1972

Victorious Lou
1972

Speedy Scot
1960

Missile Toe
1962

Noble Victory
1962

Brazen Yankee
1965

Star's Pride
1947

Pillow Talk
1962

Speedy Somolli
1975

Matina Hanover
1969

Star's Pride
1947

Misty Hanover
1941

Duke Of Lullwater

1949

China L
1945

Speedy Crown
1968

Somolli

1970

Carlisle

1963

Karen's Choice
1960

Nevele Pride
1965

Exciting Speed
1965

Noble Victory
1962

Lou Sidney
1957

Speedster

1954

Scotch Love
1954

Florican

1947

Worth A Plenty
1954

Victory Song
1943

Emily's Pride
1955

Hickory Smoke
1954

Hoot Yankee
1958

Worthy Boy
1940

Stardrift

1936

Rodney

1944

Bewitch

1950

Speedy Crown
1968

Somolli

1970

Speedy Count
1961

Matora Hanover
1956

Worthy Boy
1940

Stardrift

1936

Dean Hanover
1934

Twilight Hanover
1937

Volomite

1926

Dutchess Hanover

1940
Whippet
1936

Jane Revere
1920

Speedy Scot
Missile Toe
Star's Pride
Laurita Hanover
Hickory Pride
Good Note

The Intruder
My Tip

Star's Pride
Thankful
Speedster
Expresson
Victory Song
Emily's Pride
Darnley

Lucy Abbey
Rodney

Mimi Hanover
Victory Song
Selka Scot
Spud Hanover
Florimel
Darnley
Sparkle Plenty
Volomite
Evensong
Star's Pride
Emily Scott
Titan Hanover
Misty Hanover
Hoot Mon
Burma Hanover
Volomite
Warwell Worthy
Mr McElwyn
Dillcisco
Spencer Scott
Earl's Princess Martha
Volomite

Bexley

Speedy Scot
Missile Toe
Star's Pride
Laurita Hanover
Speedster
Countess Song
Nibble Hanover
Mignon Hanover
Volomite
Warwell Worthy
Mr McElwyn
Dillcisco

Dillon Axworthy
Palestrina

Mr McElwyn
Rose Scott
Peter Volo

Cita Frisco
Calumet Chuck
Isabel Hanover
Guy Abbey
Elizabeth

Guy Axworthy
Volga E

1960 -
1962 -
1947 -
1959 -
1956 - 558
1956 -
1953 -
1948 -
1947 -
1952 -
1954 -
1956 -
1943 - 359
1955 -
1940 -
1939 -
1944 -
1945 -
1943 - 359
1945 -
1936 -
1938 -
1940 -
1948 -
1926 -
1925 - 359
1947 -
1941 -
1942 -
1941 - 558
1944 -
1946 -
1926 -
1932 -
1921 -
1919 -
1937 -
1935 -
1926 -
1944 -
1960 -
1962 -
1947 -
1959 -
1954 -
1952 -
1936 -
1948 -
1926 -
1932 -
1921 -
1919 -
1910 -
1917 -
1921 -
1918 -
1911 -
1921 -
1929 -
1929 -
1925 -
1923 -
1902 -
1913 -



